
001 |RO 24 0919359F | |DB048295 |03.05 10:14:26.4 |OK |01 |001 |
002 |RO 24 0919357F | |DB0482AF |03.05 10:19:32.0 |OK |01 |039 |
003 |RO 24 2026287M | |DA6D19B0 |03.05 10:20:55.0 |OK |01 |087 |
004 |RO 24 2026090M | |DB01BCC9 |03.05 10:22:16.6 |OK |02 |003 |
005 |RO 24 2026092F | |DB0482E9 |03.05 10:22:18.1 |OK |02 |009 |
006 |RO 24 0919355M | |DB01BC92 |03.05 10:22:19.9 |OK |01 |006 |
007 |RO 23 0320030M | |DA679F07 |03.05 10:24:21.5 |OK |02 |077 |
008 |RO 23 0701057M | |DA67A0F1 |03.05 10:24:30.3 |OK |02 |092 |
009 |RO 24 0424039M | |DA4454B2 |03.05 10:24:37.3 |OK |02 |089 |
010 |RO 24 2026097M | |DB01BCAA |03.05 10:24:40.4 |OK |02 |091 |
011 |RO 24 2026088M | |DA6D09B3 |03.05 10:24:42.3 |OK |01 |067 |
012 |RO 24 0695071M | |DA6D0BE4 |03.05 10:24:46.8 |OK |01 |085 |
013 |RO 24 0695005M | |DA6D0B09 |03.05 10:24:56.8 |OK |01 |055 |
014 |RO 24 0919391F | |DB0482C1 |03.05 10:24:59.8 |OK |01 |002 |
015 |RO 24 2026083M | |DA4345C1 |03.05 10:25:02.3 |OK |01 |062 |
016 |RO 24 2026269F | |DB048728 |03.05 10:26:43.1 |OK |02 |036 |
017 |RO 23 0320064F | |DB048296 |03.05 10:26:47.8 |OK |02 |021 |
018 |RO 23 2017497F | |DB04829D |03.05 10:26:49.4 |OK |02 |035 |
019 |RO 24 2026094F | |DB0482B6 |03.05 10:26:56.2 |OK |02 |046 |
020 |RO 24 0695210M | |DA679FBB |03.05 10:26:56.8 |OK |01 |042 |
021 |RO 24 0695060F | |DB04871E |03.05 10:27:01.4 |OK |02 |031 |
022 |RO 23 0320040M | |DA67A22E |03.05 10:27:42.8 |OK |02 |081 |
023 |RO 23 0701024M | |DA2BB434 |03.05 10:27:43.0 |OK |01 |071 |
024 |RO 24 2026087M | |DA6D0CF9 |03.05 10:27:50.9 |OK |02 |075 |
025 |RO 24 0695022F | |DB0482C5 |03.05 10:27:56.6 |OK |02 |025 |
026 |RO 24 0695081M | |DA6D0BFB |03.05 10:27:57.4 |OK |01 |080 |
027 |RO 23 0701072M | |DA679F75 |03.05 10:27:58.4 |OK |01 |064 |
028 |RO 24 2026257M | |DA434809 |03.05 10:28:01.8 |OK |02 |069 |
029 |RO 24 0695087M | |DA6D0714 |03.05 10:28:25.0 |OK |01 |084 |
030 |RO 23 0320022M | |DB01BC7B |03.05 10:28:38.2 |OK |01 |065 |
031 |RO 24 0695010F | |DB048720 |03.05 10:29:17.9 |OK |02 |052 |
032 |RO 24 2026096M | |DA6D0BE3 |03.05 10:29:20.9 |OK |01 |096 |
033 |RO 24 0695084M | |DA6D0CAA |03.05 10:29:35.0 |OK |02 |056 |
034 |RO 24 0695054F | |DB048711 |03.05 10:29:39.5 |OK |02 |051 |
035 |RO 24 2026279M | |DA6D0A04 |03.05 10:29:44.4 |OK |02 |004 |
036 |RO 24 2026252M | |DA713EBA |03.05 10:29:47.9 |OK |02 |073 |
037 |RO 23 0320020F | |DB0482BC |03.05 10:30:19.9 |OK |02 |012 |
038 |RO 23 2017499M | |DA6D0B70 |03.05 10:30:21.8 |OK |01 |086 |
039 |RO 24 2026086M | |DA6D1C0E |03.05 10:30:23.2 |OK |01 |083 |
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040 |RO 24 2026261F | |DB048725 |03.05 10:30:28.9 |OK |02 |047 |
041 |RO 24 0695019F | |DB0486F0 |03.05 10:30:34.0 |OK |02 |024 |
042 |RO 23 0701092M | |DA6D1B0E |03.05 10:30:39.2 |OK |01 |041 |
043 |RO 22 0070041M | |DA5F5A70 |03.05 10:30:51.2 |OK |01 |054 |
044 |RO 23 0701022F | |DB0482AB |03.05 10:30:52.3 |OK |02 |053 |
045 |RO 23 0320048M | |DA67A281 |03.05 10:30:59.8 |OK |02 |094 |
046 |RO 24 2026282M | |DA6D0C45 |03.05 10:31:02.4 |OK |01 |068 |
047 |RO 24 2026099F | |DB0482E7 |03.05 10:31:35.3 |OK |02 |016 |
048 |RO 24 0695011F | |DB04870C |03.05 10:31:40.7 |OK |01 |015 |
049 |RO 24 2026275F | |DB048730 |03.05 10:31:43.6 |OK |01 |043 |
050 |RO 23 0701074F | |DB0482E5 |03.05 10:32:04.4 |OK |02 |037 |
051 |RO 23 0701062M | |DA67A23D |03.05 10:32:05.0 |OK |01 |072 |
052 |RO 23 0320110F | |DB0482F1 |03.05 10:32:10.3 |OK |01 |050 |
053 |RO 23 0320080M | |DA6D1AD7 |03.05 10:32:11.9 |OK |01 |066 |
054 |RO 23 0701055M | |DA6D09AE |03.05 10:32:22.9 |OK |01 |060 |
055 |RO 23 0701033M | |DA67A0DC |03.05 10:32:23.4 |OK |02 |090 |
056 |RO 24 2026081M | |DA6D0BB3 |03.05 10:32:25.4 |OK |01 |093 |
057 |RO 24 0695097M | |DA6D1C61 |03.05 10:32:55.0 |OK |01 |076 |
058 |RO 24 0695042F | |DB0486DF |03.05 10:32:59.8 |OK |02 |027 |
059 |RO 24 0695014F | |DB048704 |03.05 10:33:01.3 |OK |01 |008 |
060 |RO 24 0695020F | |DB0486E6 |03.05 10:33:09.8 |OK |02 |017 |
061 |RO 24 0695100F | |DB0482D6 |03.05 10:33:24.0 |OK |01 |049 |
062 |RO 24 2026296F | |DB04871A |03.05 10:34:03.4 |OK |01 |023 |
063 |RO 23 0320126F | |DB0482AA |03.05 10:34:05.4 |OK |01 |044 |
064 |RO 23 0701001M | |DA6D0A9B |03.05 10:34:16.0 |OK |02 |088 |
065 |RO 23 0320051M | |DA67A0C5 |03.05 10:34:19.4 |OK |01 |078 |
066 |RO 24 0695250M | |DA713CE0 |03.05 10:34:19.7 |OK |02 |079 |
067 |RO 23 2017488F | |DB0482D4 |03.05 10:34:20.6 |OK |02 |048 |
068 |RO 24 0695009F | |DB0482E6 |03.05 10:34:23.5 |OK |01 |022 |
069 |RO 24 0695028F | |DB048733 |03.05 10:34:38.0 |OK |01 |014 |
070 |RO 24 0695002M | |DA4453D9 |03.05 10:34:44.1 |OK |02 |059 |
071 |RO 24 0695241F | |DB0486EC |03.05 10:34:45.0 |OK |02 |019 |
072 |RO 24 2026298M | |DA253129 |03.05 10:34:49.7 |OK |02 |063 |
073 |RO 24 0695001F | |DB04870A |03.05 10:35:19.3 |OK |01 |026 |
074 |RO 23 2017493M | |DA6D09B4 |03.05 10:36:24.6 |OK |01 |058 |
075 |RO 24 0695056F | |DB0486E8 |03.05 10:37:27.5 |OK |02 |038 |
076 |RO 24 2026095F | |DB04873D |03.05 10:37:29.6 |OK |01 |013 |
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077 |RO 24 0695037F | |DB0486E2 |03.05 10:38:10.3 |OK |01 |010 |
078 |RO 23 0320052F | |DB0482CB |03.05 10:38:17.4 |OK |01 |045 |
079 |RO 23 2017485F | |DB048294 |03.05 10:38:19.4 |OK |01 |028 |
080 |RO 24 2026091M | |DA6D0CE6 |03.05 10:38:30.6 |OK |01 |082 |
081 |RO 24 0695052M | |DA6D0BEE |03.05 10:39:09.9 |OK |02 |057 |
082 |RO 23 0701044F | |DB0482CA |03.05 10:40:13.6 |OK |01 |029 |
083 |RO 24 2026251F | |DB0486F4 |03.05 10:40:28.4 |OK |01 |034 |
084 |RO 24 0695249F | |DB048710 |03.05 10:42:22.4 |OK |02 |033 |
085 |RO 24 0695032F | |DB0482EE |03.05 10:43:05.4 |OK |02 |020 |
086 |RO 24 0695041F | |DB0486FA |03.05 10:43:07.0 |OK |02 |018 |
087 |RO 23 0701034F | |DB0482EC |03.05 10:43:10.4 |OK |01 |040 |
088 |RO 24 2026284M | |DB01BC9D |03.05 10:44:14.0 |OK |02 |095 |
089 |RO 23 0701026F | |DB0482F5 |03.05 10:45:02.2 |OK |02 |011 |
090 |RO 24 0919395M | |DB01BCC1 |03.05 10:52:08.0 |OK |02 |005 |
091 |RO 24 0723084M | |DA6D1C00 |03.05 10:52:10.3 |OK |02 |074 |
092 |RO 25 2042272F | |DB01BC83 |03.05 11:01:19.8 |OK |01 |030 |
093 |RO 24 0695018M | |DA713FE6 |03.05 12:05:27.0 |OK |01 |070 |
094 |RO 24 0919340F | |DB0482B5 |03.05 13:25:31.6 |OK |02 |007 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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